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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO QUADCROSS/SIDECARCROSS 2019

Camp Italiano Quad Cross Rd 6

Junior_Trofeo Nord - Gara 2

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 02:00.059 16:01:41.375 5 02:01.405 15:58:16.793
Po. 1-#5 CICERI G. - Yamaha
8 01:57.943 16:03:39.318 6 02:02.554 16:00:19.347
1 01:56.769 15:50:00.179
7 02:00.186 16:02:19.533
2 01:51.275 15:51:51.454 Po. 5 - # 22 VIERU G. - Yamaha
8 02:00.581 16:04:20.114
3 01:51.336 15:53:42.790 1 02:08.501 15:50:07.410
4 01:52.039 15:55:34.829 2 01:54.074 15:52:01.484 Po. 9 - # 36 GROLA B. - Honda
5 01:52.196 15:57:27.025 3 01:54.495 15:53:55.979 1 02:11.169 15:50:14.669
6 01:52.796 15:59:19.821 4 01:58.369 15:55:54.348 2 02:04.251 15:52:18.920
7 01:52.859 16:01:12.680 5 01:57.850 15:57:52.198 3 02:03.617 15:54:22.537
8 01:53.322 16:03:06.002 6 01:53.979 15:59:46.177 4 02:02.611 15:56:25.148
7 01:55.756 16:01:41.933 5 02:04.445 15:58:29.593
Po. 2 - # 17 GALIZZI P. - Can-am
8 01:58.161 16:03:40.094 6 02:05.012 16:00:34.605
1 02:02.807 15:50:01.716
7 02:04.059 16:02:38.664
2 01:57.197 15:51:58.913 Po. 6 - # 68 BARBETTA E. - KTM
8 02:04.768 16:04:43.432
3 01:52.614 15:53:51.527 1 01:56.007 15:49:59.030
4 01:53.333 15:55:44.860 2 01:58.165 15:51:57.195 Po. 10 - # 18 FIORA R. - Kawasaki
5 01:53.980 15:57:38.840 3 01:58.285 15:53:55.480 1 02:11.575 15:50:15.524
6 01:52.763 15:59:31.603 4 01:58.416 15:55:53.896 2 02:04.567 15:52:20.091
7 01:50.613 16:01:22.216 5 01:59.529 15:57:53.425 3 02:03.983 15:54:24.074
8 01:50.349 16:03:12.565 6 02:02.394 15:59:55.819 4 02:07.607 15:56:31.681
7 02:03.175 16:01:58.994 5 02:02.588 15:58:34.269
Po. 3 - # 61 TABONI M. - Suzuki
8 02:14.316 16:04:13.310 6 02:04.062 16:00:38.331
1 01:57.854 15:50:01.089
7 02:03.954 16:02:42.285
2 01:56.923 15:51:58.012 Po. 7 - # 33 READAELLI L. - Honda
8 02:04.352 16:04:46.637
3 01:52.945 15:53:50.957 1 02:04.611 15:50:07.994
4 01:53.812 15:55:44.769 2 02:03.499 15:52:11.493 Po. 11 - # 100 AGNELLI L. - Yamaha
5 01:56.338 15:57:41.107 3 02:02.468 15:54:13.961 1 02:10.096 15:50:13.382
6 01:57.766 15:59:38.873 4 01:58.084 15:56:12.045 2 02:04.224 15:52:17.606
7 01:58.988 16:01:37.861 5 02:01.264 15:58:13.309 3 02:04.211 15:54:21.817
8 01:57.321 16:03:35.182 6 02:02.620 16:00:15.929 4 02:05.265 15:56:27.082
7 02:01.808 16:02:17.737 5 02:03.667 15:58:30.749
Po. 4 - #999 NESI T. - KTM
8 02:01.213 16:04:18.950 6 02:06.081 16:00:36.830
1 01:51.835 15:49:54.885
7 02:06.045 16:02:42.875
2 01:52.567 15:51:47.452 Po. 8 - # 38 SABBADINI M. - Suzuki
8 02:05.093 16:04:47.968
3 01:55.733 15:53:43.185 1 02:08.293 15:50:07.202
4 01:57.699 15:55:40.884 2 02:03.950 15:52:11.152
5 01:57.364 15:57:38.248 3 02:02.211 15:54:13.363
6 02:03.068 15:59:41.316 4 02:02.025 15:56:15.388
Fastest lap: 01:50.349
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 12 - # 99 MONTI M. - Aeon
1 02:11.414 15:50:15.181
2 02:04.408 15:52:19.589
3 02:03.945 15:54:23.534
4 02:03.875 15:56:27.409
5 02:05.234 15:58:32.643
6 02:11.846 16:00:44.489
7 02:08.163 16:02:52.652
8 02:11.937 16:05:04.589
Po. 13 - # 21 FIORAS. - Apex
1 02:04.775 15:50:08.529
2 01:59.320 15:52:07.849
3 01:57.817 15:54:05.666
4 01:56.956 15:56:02.622

Fastest lap: 01:50.349
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